Report Date
02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/05/2016
02/05/2016

02/05/2016
02/05/2016
02/05/2016

02/05/2016

02/06/2016

02/06/2016
02/06/2016

02/06/2016

02/07/2016

02/07/2016

02/07/2016

02/08/2016

Case #
UP-00129-16

UP-00131-16

UP-00132-16
UP-00133-16

UP-00134-16

UP-00135-16

UP-00136-16

UP-00137-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00138-16

UP-00139-16
UP-00140-16

UP-00141-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00142-16

UP-00143-16

UP-00144-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66

INFORMATION L4
INFORMATION L4

ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6
LARCENY-PETIT 30

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

8

CONFISCATIONS C3

FIRE S3
CONFISCATIONS C3

CONFISCATIONS C3

4
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
INJURY-OTHER M4

3

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

CAMPUS

PENFIELD LIBRARY
(BLDG 17)

CULKIN HALL

COOPER DINING HALL
ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

ST RT 104/PARKING
OFFICE

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
ST RT 104/PARKING
OFFICE

ST RT 104/PARKING
OFFICE

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD
UTICA ST
PENFIELD
LIBRARY
CULKIN HALL

SOUTH
ELEVATOR

ONONDAGA

CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD

STATE RTE 104

RUDOLPH RD
ROUTE 104

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD



