SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/05/2016	Case # UP-00129-16	Incident Type INTOXICATED PERSON M6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	Street CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/05/2016	UP-00131-16	MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
02/05/2016 02/05/2016	UP-00132-16 UP-00133-16	INFORMATION L4 INFORMATION L4	()	CAMPUS PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	UTICA ST PENFIELD LIBRARY
02/05/2016	UP-00134-16	ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CULKIN HALL	CULKIN HALL SOUTH ELEVATOR
02/05/2016 02/05/2016	UP-00135-16 UP-00136-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30 FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	INVESTIGATION PENDING	COOPER DINING HALL ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/05/2016	UP-00137-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
R	eport Date Count:	8		<i>c)</i>	
02/06/2016	UP-00138-16	CONFISCATIONS C3		ST RT 104/PARKING OFFICE	STATE RTE 104
02/06/2016 02/06/2016	UP-00139-16 UP-00140-16	FIRE S3 CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45) ST RT 104/PARKING OFFICE	RUDOLPH RD ROUTE 104
02/06/2016	UP-00141-16	CONFISCATIONS C3	()	ST RT 104/PARKING OFFICE	
R	eport Date Count:	4			
02/07/2016	UP-00142-16	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/07/2016	UP-00143-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/07/2016	UP-00144-16	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	RUDOLPH RD
R	eport Date Count:	3			